


: e
has successfully completed practitioner training in the

Certificate of Training
_ 'Th!s_.lstocertifymat_ o

. ‘Lh. ]

I use of
Horizontal Gaze Nystagmus =~
improved Sobriety Test Procedures
. TlaﬁK:Sﬁy NSt
_ f(j'/,. s

o’
L

.Md%‘h’*m




STATE OF NEW JERSEY

West Windsor Twp

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT
Michael J McMahon
has successfully completed the prescribed program
and is hercby authorized to be a

RADAR OPERATOR
1012518 1072521

Issue Date EZ z gixpiration Date
Issuing RaQar Instrictor

Frank Bal

*This page must be printed on white card stock

STATE OF NEW J ERSEY
West Windsor Twp

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT
Michael J McMahon

has successfully completed the prescribed program
and is hereby authorized to be a

RADAR OPERATOR

10/25/18 10/25/21
Issue Date Expiration Date

lssumg Radar Tnstructor \
Frank Bal




v N OHE {€0/90 "AsH) J€62 d'S

g

SR s

e

Arp
YOIRIA > w91

oy g pagompreso bunpsoy> K99 PIHR PRI PRI YO
N R i e

UOYRJADIA *[ [2eYDIIA K .

0

10!

101020

10100

SOI0IONO

20:0:020:

10,0.0,0.0:0:010:0!





